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Zaburi	63:2,3-4,5-6,8-9(K.2ab)

ROHO	YANGU	INAKUONEA	KIU

8

6

10

3







































 


















 













 









































































uki

tidhakwa

aneoku

tafutakunaningu

nainguyaho

wanguMunguMu

Ee

Ro

1a)Ee

naBwa

Ee

EenaBwa

Ee

kuushaaneoku

nguwanguwa

naunguwali1b)Mwi

nguMunaBwaEe

ukianeokunainguyahoRo

Con	Spirito

2.1.






24

22

16

14

20

18

12




















 














 























 


















































ngu.ya

po

nokomianui

shiinindipi

ko.wafukutuukatika

yatanikolanaji

fusikuta

kwa

3a)Ni

koyanzieneoni

futikatapakatikamazatakulinivyo2a)Hi

za.ku

shai

tukutaingu

makolikura

yamodomiyohi

bonikozalidhi

kwa

2b)Fa

jimayo nasiiukinyeyevukachinkatika

2



30

32

36

34

28

26
























































 






 


















































a.

ngu

li

wa

ngishi

daa

tani

sam

ko

wa

za

ku

wa

me

mbamwa

una

li ni

a

vu

ma

una

4a)Kwa

za.megeteninaua

wenanatambaa

wawanom likukoko

nainguyafsi4b)Na

fusikutakinguchaki nywa

nonovita nama fubashikukwa

harafuyamodomikwa

maratanguya kahifuiho3b)Ro

3


